

25 MISC DJ 1378/25
YASHPAL SINGH RAWAT AND ORS (LRS OF VAIBHAV RAWAT)
Vs. UNTRACE

08.01.2026

Present: None.

It is stated by the Naib Court that untrace report is still pending before the court of Ld. JMFC concerned.

Put up on **06.02.2026**.

(Richa Manchanda)
Judge MACT-2 (North)
Rohini Courts, Delhi/08.01.2026