

17 MISC DJ 1378/25
YASHPAL SINGH RAWAT AND ORS (LRS OF VAIBHAV
RAWAT) Vs. UNTRACE

17.03.2026

Present: None.

It is submitted by the naib court that untrace report
filed before the Ld. JMFC is pending. Accordingly, be put up on
24.04.2026.

(Richa Manchanda)
Judge MACT-2 (North)
Rohini Courts, Delhi/17.03.2026